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From: "Davis, Mike" <MDavis@archcoal.com>
To: "Carter Reed (E-mail)" <creed01@fs.fed.us>, "Chris Hansen (E-mail)" 
<CHansen@archcoal.com>, "Craig Hilton (E-mail)" <CHilton@archcoal.com>, "Dana Dean" 
<danadean@utah.gov>, "Daron Haddock (E-mail)" <daronhaddock@utah.gov>, "Dave Darby (E-mail)" 
<davedarby@utah.gov>, "Erik Petersen (E-mail)" <petersen@relia.net>, "Jerriann Ernstsen (E-mail)" 
<jerriannernstsen@utah.gov>, "Ken May (E-mail)" <KMay@archcoal.com>, "Mark Bunnell (E-mail)" 
<MBunnell@archcoal.com>, "Pam Grubaugh-Littig (E-mail)" <Pamgrubaughlittig@utah.gov>, "Pete Hess 
(E-mail)" <petehess@utah.gov>, "Stan Perkes" <sperkes@blm.gov>, "Steve Fluke (E-mail)" 
<stevefluke@utah.gov>, "Susan White (E-mail)" <susanwhite@utah.gov>, "Tom Lloyd" 
<twlloyd@fs.fed.us>
Date: 6/29/2004 3:21:34 PM
Subject: East Fork Box Canyon Flow monitoring data

Attached is an update on the East Fork Box Canyon flow monitoring data and a copy of last 
weeks report from Erik Petersen.  Sufco surveyors surveyed the stream channel in June for subsidence 
effects.  They are still processing the calculations.  A copy of this survey will be sent out when this is 
complete.

Mike

 <<East Fork Sites.xls>>  <<Field notes 25Jun04.doc>>  <<East Fork Survey 25Jun04.xls>> 
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